
Sponsorship Opportunities
Marquette Bank Education Foundation  

Fore! Scholarship Golf Classic
Silver Lake Country Club  

14700 S. 82nd Ave., Orland Park, IL 60462
Monday, September 8, 2025

8 A.M. Check-In/Continental Breakfast – 9 A.M. Shotgun Start – 3 P.M. Dinner

Premium Sponsors 
Includes: company name/logo printed on 
banners and collateral materials at 
registration, breakfast, lunch, dinner, and
one hole sponsorship.

Presenting Sponsor – $10,000
Includes two foursomes, reserved table 
at dinner

Dinner Sponsor – $5,000
Includes two foursomes 

Cocktail Sponsor – $3,500
Includes one foursome

Scholarship Sponsor – $2,500

Additional Opportunities: 
Lunch Sponsor – $2,000
Includes Sign/Logo at lunch

Beverage Oasis Sponsor – $1,500
Includes Sign/Logo at Beverage Oasis 

Beverage Cart Sponsor – $1,500
Includes Sign/Logo on Beverage Cart

Putting Green Sponsor – $1,000
Includes Name/Logo on Putting Green

Hole Sponsor – $500
Includes Name/Logo on Sign at Tee

FORE!
FORE!

2020 2525Scholarship Golf Classic

2025 Scholarship Recipients
Your generous support will make a positive difference in the life of a deserving local high 
school student by helping them continue their education. These students go on to become 
thriving community residents, local professionals and civic/business leaders! 

Join us for a day full of fun and support for local students.



Join us for a best ball round of golf  to help provide scholarships for deserving local graduates. 
Indicate your golfer and/or sponsorship information below:

Marquette Bank Education Foundation  
Fore! Scholarship Golf Classic

Silver Lake Country Club  
14700 S. 82nd Ave., Orland Park, IL 60462

Monday, September 8, 2025 
8 A.M. Check-In/Continental Breakfast  
9 A.M. Shotgun Start - 3 P.M. Dinner
www.emarquettebank.com/fore!

Golfer Name(s):	 Circle Shirt Size If Registered by August 1, 2025

1) ___________________________________   Shirt Size:  S   M   L   XL   2XL  3XL

2) ___________________________________   Shirt Size:  S   M   L   XL   2XL  3XL

3) ___________________________________   Shirt Size:  S   M   L   XL   2XL  3XL

4) ___________________________________   Shirt Size:  S   M   L   XL   2XL  3XL

q Golf for One – $200 
q Foursome – $700 
q Dinner Only – $50 
q Donation Only

q Presenting Sponsor – $10,000
q Dinner Sponsor – $5,000 
q Cocktail Hour Sponsor – $3,500
q Scholarship Sponsor – $2,500

q Lunch Sponsor – $2,000
q Beverage Oasis Sponsor – $1,500
q Beverage Cart Sponsor – $1,500
q Putting Green Sponsor – $1,000
q Hole Sponsor – $500

Company: ___________________________________________________________________

Contact: _____________________________________________________________________

Address: ____________________________________City: _______________State: ______

Zipcode: __________Phone: _______________________Email: _____________________

Paying Online?
Click the Online Payment link on the emarquettebank.com/fore! webpage. 

Paying by Check? 
Complete form with check payable to: Marquette Bank Education Foundation.
Mail to: Christie Cox, Marquette Bank, 10000 W. 151st Street, Orland Park, IL 60462

Paying by Credit Card? 
Send completed form with credit card info to:  
Christie Cox via email at: ccox@emarquettebank.com or call 708-342-8410
q Visa	 q MasterCard		 q Discover		  q American Express    
Amount Charged $ __________________________ Name on Credit Card: ___________________________________________
Card Number: _______________________________ Expiration Date: __________ /__________ Security Code: ___________
Billing Address: ______________________________________________City: _________________State: ______Zip: ______________  

Golf Includes:
pp Golf Cart 

pp All Beverages on the Course 

pp Continental Breakfast

pp Lunch   

pp Cocktail Hour and Grilled  
     Buffet Cookout Dinner 
     

All donations are tax deductible!
USE TAX ID: 37-1480815
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2020 2525Scholarship Golf Classic

Register by August 1, 2025 to receive a 2025 FORE! Logowear Shirt!

Thank You for Supporting Local Scholarships!


